OChicEPA

Division of Surface Water
PTI Program Training

“What You Need to Know About a Permit to Install (PTI) Application”

Agenda
9:00-9:30
9:30- 10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:35

10:35-11:45

11:45-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:15
2:15-3:15

3:15-777

Registration
Introduction

PTI Survey Results
PTI Applicability

PTI Applications (Forms, Detailed Plans &
Supplements)

Lunch

Guidance Documents

PTI Program Updates

Break

Specialized Training from District Staff

Closing Remarks/Questions



